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Chaplain Domination 
Assigned 
Location Barrack Number Cell Number MSP Email Personal Email 

Michael Adams Lutheran Aviation 410-238-5800 410-916-1919 michael.adams3@maryland.gov  Mcadams712@aol.com  

Phillip Ayers Methodist Academy  410-875-3900 301-751-3262 phillip.ayers@maryland.gov  payer621@gmail.com  

Walter Barnes Pentecostal Headquarters 410-653-4351 443-934-8084 walter.barnes1@maryland.gov  barneswalter490@yahoo.com  

Larry Crabtree 
Non-

denominational 
Barrack " T" 
Leonardtown 301-481-5291 810-834-1912 larry.crabtree@maryland.gov reflective.awe@gmail.com  

Raymond Fecteau Catholic 
Barrack "N" 

Rockville 301-424-2101 N/A raymond.fecteau@maryland.gov  fecteauraymond@gmail.com  

Zack Mond Jewish 
Barrack “N” 

Rockville 301-251-8000 301-537-7158 msp.rockville@maryland  nmond@yadyehuda.org   

Matthew Glasgow Presbyterian 
Barrack "G" 
Westminster 410-386-3000 785-210-6383 matthew.glasgow@maryland.gov  fpcw.pastor@gmail.com  

Geoffrey Gibbs Sr. Pentecostal 
Barrack "E" 
Salisbury 410-749-3101 410-603-6613 geoffrey.gibbs1@maryland.gov 

Chaplainggibbssr@gmail.com 

Jim Jeffries Southern Baptist 
Barrack "C" 
Cumberland 301-729-2101 301-707-3100 jim.jeffries@maryland.gov 

lavalebaptistpastor@gmail.com  

Norman Lowenthal Jewish 
Barrack "P" Glen 

Burnie 410-761-5130 443-622-0209 rabbi.lowenthal@maryland.gov 
nlowenthal@gmail.com  

Norman Lowenthal Jewish 
Barrack "R" 
Golden Ring 410-780-2700 443-622-0209 rabbi.lowenthal@maryland.gov 

nlowenthal@gmail.com  

David Mohler 
Non-

denominational 
Barrack "U" 

Prince Frederick 410-535-1400 443-624-3120 david.mohler@maryland.gov 

dmohler@lifechurchcalvert.com 

Harold Phillips Baptist 

Barrack "F" 
North East 

Barrack " M" JFK 
Memorial 
Highway 410-996-7800 443-309-3890 harold.phillips@maryland.gov 

gleubecker@pvbchurch.com  

Jonathan Purks Baptist 
Barrack "B" 
Frederick 301-600-4151 301-788-3502 jonathan.purks@maryland.gov 

JPurks77@gmail.com  

  
 

           Dana Stauffer 
Methodist Barrack “E” 410-749-3101 410-749-6594 dana.stauffer@maryland.gov  

                      

dana@ewchurch.com  
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William Sterling Methodist 
Barrack "V" 

Berlin 

 

     410-641-3101 
410-714-2211 william.sterling@maryland.gov  downnecker@gmail.com  

Yechezkiel Tenenbaum Jewish 
Barrack "A" 

Waterloo 410-379-9700 301-541-8770 Chesky.tenenbaum@maryland.gov  RabbiCT@jewishusamd.org 
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